DATA SHEET
GLV92C84841 Series
Part of the simpleLED   Program ®
P-1
20150428v5
SimpleLED ® GLV92C84841 SERIES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TARGET APPLICATIONS

LIFETIME/LUMEN MAINTENANCE INFORMATION
P-8
PART NUMBERING & ORDERING INFORMATION
2. CONNECTOR TYPE
CW – Wago connector 2060-401/998-404
1. PRODUCT SERIES
GLV92C84841
Circular MCPCB with 90LEDs
3. LED TYPE
JI -  5630 mid-power LED 9P
4. NUMBER OF LED
90– 90 LEDs
6. FLUX BIN
A – S0 Bin
*Comment:
1. For CRI80 version, flux bin is S3.
2. For CRI90 version, flux bin is S1.
(S1/SZ is acceptable for 4000K
version)
5. CCT
I27 – CRI80   2700K ANSI
I30 – CRI80  3000K ANSI
K30 –CRI90  3000K ANSI
I35 – CRI80  3500K ANSI
I40 – CRI80  4000K ANSI
K40 –CRI90  4000K ANSI
I50 – CRI80   5000K ANSI
GLV92C84841 / CW – JI 90 I30  A
                           Part Number：
1 2 3 4 5 6
Current(mA) 700 1050
L70(hrs) >50,000 >50,000
Ts(℃) 82 82
20150428v5
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
All dimensions are in millimeters
P-9
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
20150428v5
THERMAL CONSIDERATIONS
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
P-10